

---

## **MATERIALE REPARATII SI INTRETINERE**

I.D.: 56465915

---

Data  
publicarii 26.04.21

Coduri CPV

44192000-2

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.430,66 RON - 1.430,66 RON

---

Descriere: 1.PAVAJ BEHATON 8CM GRI 1.5MP\*45.3782=68.06 2.PLASA DE UMBRIRE 50\*11.7647=588.24  
3.CIMENT STRUCTO 4\*20.1681=80.67 4.CAPAC PATRAT PLASTIC 33\*1.2605=41.60 5.DISC  
DEBITARE MET 10\*8.4034=84.03 6.DISC DEBITARE SPECIAL 2\*29.4118=58.82 7.COLIER  
PLASTIC 1\*7.5630=7.56 8.COLIER PLASTIC 1\*16.8067=16.81 9.CANCIOC 2\*15.1261=30.25  
10.CIOCAN PT ZIDARIE 1\*22.6891=22.69 11.LEVIER DULGHER 1\*53.7815=53.78  
12.POLICARBONAT 8MM CLAR 1\*378.1513=378.15

---